Position

Professor, Counseling
Professor, Counseling
Professor, Counseling
Administrative Office

Coordinator

Student Services Specialist Il -
Counseling

Student Services Specialist IV,
Counseling
Associate Faculty - Counseling

Professor, Counseling

Professor, Counseling

Other Positions Held

Associate Faculty -
Counseling

Associate Faculty -
Counseling

Human Resources
Technician

Associate Faculty -
Counseling

Community College District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Department

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Counseling Services

Total Wages

$90,719

$66,496

$59,807

$45,054

$42,608

$36,665

$27,536

$27,335

$26,378

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,995

$23,163

$23,402

$21,875

$20,791

$15,304

$5,004

$5,671

$6,788



