Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor, Counseling		Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$90,719	\$25,995
Professor, Counseling	Associate Faculty - Counseling	Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$66,496	\$23,163
Professor, Counseling	Associate Faculty - Counseling	Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$59,807	\$23,402
Administrative Office Coordinator	Human Resources Technician	Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$45,054	\$21,875
Student Services Specialist II - Counseling		Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$42,608	\$20,791
Student Services Specialist IV, Counseling		Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$36,665	\$15,304
Associate Faculty - Counseling	Associate Faculty - Counseling	Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$27,536	\$5,004
Professor, Counseling		Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$27,335	\$5,671
Professor, Counseling		Redwoods Community College District	Counseling Services	\$26,378	\$6,788